#### **6th International Conference on Social Sciences, Humanities** and Technology 2021 (6th ICSHT 2021) 6<sup>th</sup> ICSHT 2021



Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, MALAYSIA 23-24 October 2021

6th International Conference on Social Sciences, Humanities and Technology 2021 (6th ICSHT 2021) organized by Global Academic Excellence (GAE) will be held on 23-24 October 2021 at Sabah, Malaysia. This conference provides a platform for the intellectuals from various fields and disciplines in Social Sciences, Humanities and Technology to debate and discuss the current issues worldwide as well as finding solutions to the problems, exchange and share their knowledge with others. All submitted and accepted papers will be published in a proceeding and journal. All publication is subject to correction from authors based on comment of reviewer/editorial board before the papers are published.

# **CONFERENCE THEME:**

The scopes of the conference is as follows but not limited to:

Social Sciences | Business Management | Accounting and Finance | Tourism and Environment Management | Technology |Education | Language |Politics Communication | Entrepreneurship | Innovation | Law | Government | Islamic | Philosophy | Humanities | Innovation | Information Technology

## **IMPORTANT DATE:**

Abstract Deadline: 18 October 2021 Full Paper Deadline: 20 October 2021 Early Bird Deadline: 23 September 2021

#### PAPER SUBMISSION:

- https://submit.confbay.com/component/user/register?acid=1002
- http://icsht2021.egax.org/?ref=&option=signin



### **REGISTRATION FEES**

Normal Price	Local Presenter	Online Video Presentation	Non Presenter	Listener
Local	MYR 840	MYR 420	MYR 350	MYR 500
International	USD 210	USD 115	USD 95	USD 145

Let's grab the opportunity on earlybird and paid before 23 September 2021

- Group fees also applicable with minimum 3 papers per group
- If you have more than 10 papers you can contact us for more discounts

+609-7406346 (Office) +6011-10968094 (Atikah) +6010-8428094 (Firdaus)

CONTACT US

icshtofficial@gmail.com conference2@egax.org

**Conference Website 1** https://submit.confbay.co m/conf/icsht6

**Conference Website 2** icsht2021.egax.org/



Organized By:

